Gregory Whitmore
FILMOGRAPHY

DIRECTOR

Monumenta : Beverly Pepper (Documentary)

the common S E N S E (Documentary short)

steganography: a rough guide (Documentary short)

Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director)

Jerry’s Map (Documentary short)

Stacking the Deck: Tricks and Traps of Credit Cards (Documentary short)
Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short)

Kabul Transit (Documentary)

Fortunate Son (Documentary short)

PRODUCER

Kabul Transit (Documentary feature)

CINEMATOGRAPHER

Monumenta : Beverly Pepper (Documentary)

the common S E N S E (Documentary short)

Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director)
Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short)
Kabul Transit (Documentary)

Sections of Time (Documentary short)

The Thompson Sessions (Interactive multimedia)

EDITOR

the common S E N S E (Documentary short)
steganography: a rough guide (Documentary short)
Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director)
Jerry’s Map (Documentary short)

Stacking the Deck: Tricks and Traps of Credit Cards (Documentary short)
Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short)
Kabul Transit (Documentary)

Gamma Knife (Documentary short)

Sections of Time (Documentary short)

In the Name of Shiva! (Documentary short)

The Thompson Sessions (Interactive multimedia)
Fortunate Son (Documentary short)

CAMERA AND ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT

Jerry’s Map (Documentary short) (camera operator)

Whitmore, Gregory :: Filmography :: 2017

in post production
2015
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2006
1994

2006

in post production
2015
2012
2010
2006
2006
2000

2015
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2006
2006
2006
2001
2000
1994

2011

1of1



