## Gregory Whitmore FILMOGRAPHY

## **DIRECTOR**

Monumenta: Beverly Pepper (Documentary) the common S E N S E (Documentary short) steganography: a rough guide (Documentary short) Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director) Jerry's Map (Documentary short) Stacking the Deck: Tricks and Traps of Credit Cards (Documentary short) Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short) Kabul Transit (Documentary) Fortunate Son (Documentary short)	in post production 2015 2013 2012 2011 2011 2010 2006 1994
PRODUCER	
Kabul Transit (Documentary feature)	2006
CINEMATOGRAPHER	
Monumenta: Beverly Pepper (Documentary) the common S E N S E (Documentary short) Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director) Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short) Kabul Transit (Documentary) Sections of Time (Documentary short) The Thompson Sessions (Interactive multimedia)  EDITOR	in post production 2015 2012 2010 2006 2006 2000
the common S E N S E (Documentary short) steganography: a rough guide (Documentary short) Four Letter Words (Documentary short) (co-director) Jerry's Map (Documentary short) Stacking the Deck: Tricks and Traps of Credit Cards (Documentary short) Nature Abhors a Vacuum (Documentary short) Kabul Transit (Documentary) Gamma Knife (Documentary short) Sections of Time (Documentary short) In the Name of Shiva! (Documentary short) The Thompson Sessions (Interactive multimedia) Fortunate Son (Documentary short)	2015 2013 2012 2011 2011 2010 2006 2006 2006 2001 2000 1994
CAMERA AND ELECTRICAL DEPARTMENT	
Jerry's Map (Documentary short) (camera operator)	2011